
Suppliers for raw material

Company name Country Contact Person Email Website

Metal decoration & 
coating

Crabtree of Gateshead Ltd England John McHugh j.mchugh@crabpress.co.uk www.crabpress.co.uk

Fuji Kikai Kogyo Co., Ltd Japan www.fujikikai.co.jp

KBA Metalprint Germany Info@kba-metalprint.de www.kba-metalprint.de

Printed sheets Aik Joo Can / Can One Malaysia Kenny Ng www.canone.com.my

Metalscatola Italy Mrs Silvia Marsetti silvia.marsetti@metalscatola.com www.metalscatola.com

MCP - MC Packaging Singapore Mr Eric Chua purchase@mcpsing.com.sg www.mcpsing.com.sg

Kian Joo Malaysia http://www.kjcf.net/content/
contact/contactMain.html

Multi Makmur Indonesia David Susanto dsusanto@multiindustry.com www.multiindustry.com

Tin plate Baosteel China customer@baosteel.com www.baosteel.com

Thyssen Krupp / 
Rasselstein  

Germany / 
Worldwide

https://www.thyssenkrupp-
steel.com/en/products/
packaging-steel/product-
details/tinplate/

Ends Metalscatola Italy Mrs Silvia Marsetti silvia.marsetti@metalscatola.com www.metalscatola.com

Kian Joo Malaysia http://www.kjcf.net/content/
contact/contactMain.html

Arabian Can Dubai Mr Sanil sanil@arabiancan.com www.arabiancan.com
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Metlac Italy www.metlac.it

Copper wire Nexans International Worldwide www.nexans.gm

Metimo Germany http://www.metimo.de

Sims Copper England www.fdsims.com/copper.htm

Sims Copper Malaysia www.simscopper.com

MKM Germany www.mkm-hett.de

Esme Tinplate England / China info@esmetinplate.co.uk www.esmetinplate.en

Powder & lacquer Valspar Worldwide www.valsparpackaging.com/
metalcontainers.jsp

Diostyl (only powder) Netherlands Mr Jantinus Boer www.diostyl.eu

Metlac Italy www.metlac.it

Schekolin Switzerland www.schekolin.com

Ends production Corima Italy Mr Baldassari, Mrs 
Ricci

sales@corima.org www.corima.org

Alfons Haar Germany Mr Thomas Haar info@alfons-haar.de www.alfons-haar.de
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